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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

DIAZ Enrique Alberto
Julio YANK

CASCO Julia y CASCO Teresita BEATRIZ
David Daniel MONZON

Juan Pablo OSORIO
Rosa Vicenta GAMARRA de PANIAGUA y 

Enrique Clemente PANIAGUA 
MAIDANA  Juan Domingo

OPORTO LEIVA Ramon
CANEPA Jorge Luis 

Antonio ARCE y Mirtha Hermelinda ACEVEDO
Adelaida BARRIENTOS 

Carlos Gervasio RIVOLTA 
Alberto OJEDA

Damian Alberto RIVERO y Maria 
del Carmen GONZALEZ

Jose Manuel CAMPELLO y Eloisa Esther VINGER
MAREGA Javier Oscar
Hugo Gerardo LOPEZ  

7097
7749

22879
207275
40325
7319

204213
6361

Z16 21011
7389

208768
40432

205276
7294

210122
208887
40890

Ituzaingo 
B. Vista

P. de los Libres
Capital
Goya

Esquina

Capital
Ituzaingo
Sta Lucia
Esquina
Capital
Goya

Capital
B. Vista

Capital
Capital
Goya

Ma. Fisch 
Karina Zoni 
Sonia Ricail 
Ma. Fagnani

Juan Canteros 
Liliana Olivetti

Lidia Zacarias
Ma. Fisch

Ma. Jacuzzi
Tixe Olivetti 

Clarisa Troccoli 
Ana Scheller

Rufino Chequim 
Ma. Morello

Mariela Kupervaser 
Ma. Cima 

Silvana Colonese

19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03

19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03

19/03
19/03
19/03

2
3

13

6
3

12

2
2
1

 

17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03

17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03
17/03

17/03
17/03
17/03
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